St-Nr

241
14
15
24
26
27
28
31
33
34
39
41
43
44
45
51
57
58
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
76
77
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Hundefiihrer
Erdner, Chris (***)
Horn, Frank
Jouaux, Jutta
RauBe, Elfriede
Ehmke, Raphael
Ehmke, Stefanie
Beckschulte, Louise
Marguc, Louise
Spandau, Yvette
Vinnag, Manfred
Firley, Gerlinde
Konermann, Evelyne
Legner, Caroline
Jelinski, Frank
Menzel, Jorn
Duddeck, Laura
Bojarra, Cornelia
Bojarra, Markus
Bunte, Antje
Bunte, Volker
Dornbach, Andrea
Drescher, Monika
Eckermann, Daniela
Elting, Petra
Feige, Anja
Freiberg, Lara
Guse, Daniela
Guse, Detlef
Herold, Carmen
Herold, Sabine
HuBmann, Nina
Jelinski, Frank
Podlewski, Karl-Heinz
Jost, Simone
Klas, Susanne
Lamche, Detlef
Lamche, Verena
Leisner, Dirk
Mackiewicz, Anke
Peveling, Hannelore
Peveling, Claudia
Peveling, Franz-Josef
Peveling, Kathrin

Potysch, Nicolas

AK
M15
M30
W41
W41
M30
W30
W11
W11
W15
M51
W51
W15
W15
M4
M15
W15
W41
M4
W15
M4
W41
W51
W41
W30
W15
w19
w19
M4
W15
W41
w19
M4
M51
w19
W41
M4
W41
M4
W41
W51
W30
M51
w19
M19

1

Verein
HSV DoWiAs
HSC Hirth-Rheinland
HSC Hirth-Rheinland
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Waldwiese RE
HSV Waldwiese RE
MHM
MHM
MHM
MHM
MV Recklinghausen
MV Recklinghausen
MV Recklinghausen
HSV Marl-Frentrop
MV Recklinghausen
MV Recklinghausen
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Waldwiese RE
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Marl-Frentrop

1.01.09 HSV Marl-Frentrop
2. Lauf Winterlaufserie
2000m Freestyle Walking

Hund

Avena
Kiowa
Gino
Finnja
Ak
Shadow

Emma

Nina (Marguc)

Chilly
Rasmus
Fly
Sunny
Bony
Don
Sunny
Nypa
Calle
Angie
Finn
Ernie
Clara
Benny
Digger
Billy
Maja (Feige)
Any
Felix
Mable
Stella
Perdi
Beverly
Don
Justus
Rocka
Bruno
Lana
Fly (Lamche)
Anka
Aaron
F.J.-Scully
Kessy
Joy
Jamie

Murphy
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Startzeit
0:27:00
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:38:00
0:29:00
0:29:00
0:37:00
0:37:00
0:37:00
0:30:00
0:27:30
0:32:00
0:32:00
0:28:00
0:32:00
0:32:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:29:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:28:00

Zielzeit
0:35:55
1:01:05
1:01:03
0:59:11
0:46:26
0:45:29
1:01:18
1:01:18
1:01:10
0:55:23
0:41:50
0:51:37
0:51:37
0:51:37
0:51:37
0:45:27
0:44:09
0:53:15
0:41:48
0:43:58
0:48:38
0:47:43
0:41:48
0:44:36
0:44:43
0:46:26
0:48:38
0:45:56
0:48:50
0:51:25
0:48:38
0:45:05
0:45:05
0:48:38
0:49:29
0:48:50
0:48:50
0:43:58
0:47:47
0:44:36
0:50:34
0:53:17
0:47:46
1:04:48

Laufzeit
0:08:55
0:25:05
0:25:03
0:21:11
0:17:26
0:16:29
0:24:18
0:24:18
0:24:10
0:25:23
0:14:20
0:19:37
0:19:37
0:23:37
0:19:37
0:13:27
0:16:09
0:25:15
0:13:48
0:15:58
0:20:38
0:19:43
0:13:48
0:16:36
0:16:43
0:18:26
0:20:38
0:17:56
0:20:50
0:23:25
0:20:38
0:17:05
0:16:05
0:20:38
0:21:29
0:20:50
0:20:50
0:15:58
0:19:47
0:16:36
0:22:34
0:25:17
0:19:46
0:36:48



11.01.09 HSV Marl-Frentrop
2. Lauf Winterlaufserie
2000m Freestyle Walking

90 Preising, Anne W41 HSV Marl-Frentrop Lucy 0:28:00 0:44:43 0:16:43
91 Raguse, Ulrich M51 HSV Marl-Frentrop Ritchie 0:28:00 0:47:46 0:19:46
93 Sadlocha, Kirsten W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop Namy 0:28:00 0:48:38 0:20:38
94  Schneidenbach, Bernd M51 HSV Marl-Frentrop Rica 0:28:00 0:47:05 0:19:05
95 Schneidenbach, Monika ~ W51 HSV Marl-Frentrop Baily 0:28:00 0:51:28 0:23:28
96 Schneidenbach, Saskia W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop Enola 0:28:00 0:51:12 0:23:12
98 Schulz, Svenja W15 HSV Marl-Frentrop Leo 0:28:00 0:48:50 0:20:50
100 Spengler, Bernhard M41 HSV Marl-Frentrop Finn 0:28:00 0:45:42 0:17:42
101 Steinheuer, Margarete W51 HSV Marl-Frentrop Eyla 0:28:00 0:49:43 0:21:43
102 Stoltz, Brigitte W51 HSV Marl-Frentrop Loba-Brigitte 0:28:00 0:47:43 0:19:43
104 Weiss, Martina W19 HSV Marl-Frentrop Balko 0:28:00 0:46:22 0:18:22
105 Weiss, Silvia W51 HSV Marl-Frentrop Donja 0:28:00 0:43:00 0:15:00
113 Bahl, Miriam W11 HSV Waldwiese RE Casper 0:29:00 0:45:25 0:16:25
115 Deutsch, Nadine W19 HSV Waldwiese RE A'Pepper 0:29:00 0:46:27 0:17:27
116 GeBner, Petra W41 HSV Waldwiese RE Aragon 0:29:00 0:48:09 0:19:09
125 Sendes, Juliane W19 HSV Waldwiese RE Diva 0:34:00 0:53:27 0:19:27
129 Zagac, Thorsten M30 HSV Waldwiese RE Samson 0:29:00 0:46:27 0:17:27
140 Kaden, Siegfried M41 MHM Conner 0:30:00 0:48:53 0:18:53
141 Karsch, Elvira W61 MHM Charly 0:30:00 0:53:27 0:23:27
144 Rump, Simone W41 MHM Bakari 0:30:00 0:50:00 0:20:00
145 Saerbeck, Ursula W61 MHM Lotte 0:30:00 0:55:42 0:25:42
147 Stepa, Hilde W61 MHM Bobby 0:30:00 0:53:08 0:23:08
148 Wensing, Marlies W61 MHM Ben (Wensing) 0:30:00 0:55:41 0:25:41
149 Winkelmann, Claudia W19 MHM Grobi 0:30:00 0:48:25 0:18:25
300 Haarmeier, Silke W30 MHM Elli 0:30:00 0:50:00 0:20:00
156 Heymann, Lydia W11 MV Oespel-Kley Fine (Heymann) 0:33:00 0:49:57 0:16:57
160 Rauscher, Sarah W15 MV Oespel-Kley Lucky (Rauscher) 0:31:00 0:47:05 0:16:05
161  Sturm, Corinna W11 MV Oespel-Kley Luna 0:33:00 0:49:57 0:16:57
166 Baumhoer, Susanne W51 MV Recklinghausen Phonix 0:32:00 0:48:23 0:16:23
167 Bohm, Doris W41 MV Recklinghausen Lena 0:32:00 0:50:25 0:18:25
168 Bomheuer, Christiane W41 MV Recklinghausen Leon 0:32:00 0:52:48 0:20:48
169 Drenhaus, Klaus M51 MV Recklinghausen Lea 0:32:00 0:51:50 0:19:50
170 Drenhaus, Marina W51 MV Recklinghausen Socks 0:32:00 0:51:50 0:19:50
171  Fischer, Heike W41 MV Recklinghausen Leon de marotte 0:32:00 0:53:18 0:21:18
177 Garner, Melanie W15 MV Recklinghausen Rascal 0:32:00 0:47:47 0:15:47
179 Lackmann, Evelyne W51 MV Recklinghausen Amy 0:32:00 0:51:28 0:19:28
182 Garwer, Gerd M51 MV Recklinghausen Merlin 0:32:00 0:46:55 0:14:55
183 Manderla, Nadine W30 MV Recklinghausen Balou 0:32:00 0:52:34 0:20:34
185 Moller, Marina W19 MV Recklinghausen Paula 0:32:00 0:46:59 0:14:59
187 Opitz, Susanne W19 MV Recklinghausen Timmy 0:32:00 0:52:30 0:20:30
188 Platunik, Ann-Christin W15 MV Recklinghausen Weatherstone Amazin 0:32:00 0:51:28 0:19:28
190 Piontek, Tina W41 MV Recklinghausen Grete 0:32:00 0:52:26 0:20:26
192 Rabenseifner, Doris W51 MV Recklinghausen Chester 0:32:00 0:52:55 0:20:55
195 Steier, Monika W51 MV Recklinghausen Jeany (Steier) 0:32:00 0:46:55 0:14:55
197 Thunig, Rebecca W19 MV Recklinghausen Hero 0:32:00 0:51:41 0:19:41
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213
217
220
221
222
242
243
247
250
251
254
255
256
259
260
261
263
264
267
301
303

Hutter, Maritha
Elsermann, Marcel
Jansen, Lina
Knebel-Hegner, Angela
Kropp, Dieter

Steiner, Norbert
Rupprecht, Heike
Horn, Manuela
Wendelberger, Sandra
Wiirfel, Nadine

Ritzler, Silke
Hufnagel, Matthias
Kemper, Ralf
Wiegandt, Klaus
Wiegandt, Zara
Kaden, Bettina
Schunicht, Claudia
Poleschner, Christiane
Philipp, Elvira
Lammering, Dorothe

Baumer, Claudia

W41
M11
w19
W51
M6
M51
W41
W30
W30
w19
W30
M51
M4
M51
w19
W41
W61
W30
W51

11.01.09 HSV Marl-Frentrop

2000m Freestyle Walking

2. Lauf Winterlaufserie

Hovawart Sportclub Haltern Mellis

HSV Holzwickede
GHSV Nordhorn

HSC Hirth-Rheinland
HSV Bo.-Engelsburg
MV Recklinghausen
GHSV Nordhorn

HSC Hirth-Rheinland
HSV Bo.-Engelsburg
HSV Bo.-Engelsburg
HSV Marl-Frentrop
HSV Menden-Dahlsen
HSV Menden-Dahlsen
HSV Waldwiese RE
HSV Waldwiese RE
MHM

MHM

MV Brambauer

MV Recklinghausen
MV Recklinghausen
MV Recklinghausen

Luna
Boris
Leika
Weeka
Benny
Hannes
Chicco
Acco
Julie
Sheela
Judy
Astra
Cora
Angel
Conner
Ela
Trixi
Beniji
Amiro

Malte
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0:32:00
0:25:00
0:33:00
0:36:00
0:34:00
0:32:00
0:33:00
0:36:00
0:34:00
0:34:00
0:28:00
0:38:00
0:38:00
0:29:00
0:29:00
0:30:00
0:30:00
0:34:30
0:32:00
0:32:00

00:32

0:47:20
0:41:20
0:41:21
1:01:02
0:51:50
0:50:00
0:48:02
1:01:02
0:53:27
0:51:50
0:47:19
0:56:53
0:56:45
0:48:38
0:43:28
0:48:53
0:53:27
0:52:03
0:50:25
0:51:28
00:46:59

0:15:20
0:16:20
0:08:21
0:25:02
0:17:50
0:18:00
0:15:02
0:25:02
0:19:27
0:17:50
0:19:19
0:18:53
0:18:45
0:19:38
0:14:28
0:18:53
0:23:27
0:17:33
0:18:25
0:19:28
0:14:59



